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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES
PART I CRIME RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION
Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
La Canada/Flintridge

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION
Unincorporated Area
Commerce

LANCASTER STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lancaster

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION
Unincorporated Area
Agoura Hills
Calabasas
Hidden Hills
Malibu
Westlake Village

PALMDALE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Palmdale

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Santa Clarita

TEMPLE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Bradbury
Duarte
Rosemead
South El Monte
Temple City

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

883
883

954
491
463

4,484
3,184
1,300

7,283
826

6,457

1,685
302
403
411
29
358
182

6,471
1,069
5,402

5,843
1,657
4,186

4,962
1,114

13
611

1,649
789
786

32,565

196.10
196.10

232.94
250.11
217.13

285.14
221.50
961.97

415.05
284.64
440.89

180.50
139.41
172.74
173.34
142.16
260.69
205.05

356.29
314.41
365.94

240.56
236.39
242.26

246.96
182.25
138.59
263.95
286.93
350.45
219.98

286.29

DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW


