## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

## DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I		
ALTADENA STATION	883	196.10
Unincorporated Area	883	196.10
CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION	954	232.94
Unincorporated Area	491	250.11
La Canada/Flintridge	463	217.13
EAST LOS ANGELES STATION	4,484	285.14
Unincorporated Area	3,184	221.50
Commerce	1,300	961.97
LANCASTER STATION	7,283	415.05
Unincorporated Area	826	284.64
Lancaster	6,457	440.89
MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION	1,685	180.50
Unincorporated Area	302	139.41
Agoura Hills	403	172.74
Calabasas	411	173.34
Hidden Hills	29	142.16
Malibu	358	260.69
Westlake Village	182	205.05
PALMDALE STATION	6,471	356.29
Unincorporated Area	1,069	314.41
Palmdale	5,402	365.94
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION	5,843	240.56
Unincorporated Area	1,657	236.39
Santa Clarita	4,186	242.26
TEMPLE STATION	4,962	246.96
Unincorporated Area	1,114	182.25
Bradbury	13	138.59
Duarte	611	263.95
Rosemead	1,649	286.93
South El Monte	789	350.45
Temple City	786	219.98
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL	32,565	286.29

24